WORLD GAMES 2005

INDOOR HOCKEY TOURNAMENT
22nd - 24th of July

Rhine-Ruhr-Hall / Duisburg

1l

Results

Women Points per Goals GER CZE 5-3

GER LIT CZE BLR [Match/ total |for-against/Diff LIT BLR 2-3

GER 12-1 | 5-3| 6-10|33 0|6|23|1a] 9 LIT CZE | 4-1

LIT | 1-12 4-1 ] 2-3]o3o0|3|7]|16| 9 BLR GER | 10 - 6

CZE | 3-5 | 1-4 2-5 oo o|lo|e6|a] -8 CZE BLR | 2-5

BLR [10-6 | 3-2 | 5-2 33 3/9|810] 8 GER LIT | 12-1

FINAL CLASSIFICATION PLAY-OFF COMPETITION 3" and 4" places LIT CZE | 1-3
(teams must be filled in 27) = 1" and 2" places BLR GER -

Men Points per  |Goals GER CAN | 18 -2

GER SUI CAN CZE [Match/ total |[for-against/Diff SUI CZE 6-5

GER 13-2 [18-2 | 6-3 |33 3|9|37]7]30 SUI CAN | 6-0

SUl | 2-13 6-0 | 6-5 |03 3|6|14]|18] 4 CZE GER | 3-6

CAN | 2-18| 0-6 2-14f0 0 ofo0|4]38]-34 CAN CZE | 2-14

CZE | 3-6 | 5-6 |14 -2 00 3|3]|2]14] 8 GER sul | 13 -2
FINAL CLASSIFICATION PLAY-OFF COMPETITION 3" and 4" places CZE CAN -
(teams must be filled in 27) = 1" and 2" places GER SUI -

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

(results can be filled in here)

16:00

17:20

10:40

12:00

16:00

17:20

11:00

13:40

18:40

20:00

13:20

14:40

18:40

20:00

12:20

15:00



