WORLD GAMES 2005

INDOOR HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

22nd - 24th of July

Rhine-Ruhr-Hall / Duisburg

(results can be filled in here)



Results

Women	Women						Points per				
	GER	LIT	CZE	BLR	Ma	tch	/ to	tal	for-a	gainst	/Diff
GER		12 - 1	5 - 3	6 - 10	3	3	0	6	23	14	9
LIT	1 - 12		4 - 1	2 - 3	0	3	0	3	7	16	-9
CZE	3 - 5	1 - 4		2 - 5	0	0	0	0	6	14	-8
BLR	10 - 6	3 - 2	5 - 2		3	3	3	9	18	10	8

	GER	LIT	CZE	BLK	Ma	tch	/ to	tal	tor-a	gaınst	/Ditt
GER		12 - 1	5 - 3	6 - 10	3	3	0	6	23	14	9
LIT	1 - 12		4 - 1	2 - 3	0	3	0	3	7	16	-9
CZE	3 - 5	1 - 4		2 - 5	0	0	0	0	6	14	-8
BLR	10 - 6	3 - 2	5 - 2		3	3	3	9	18	10	8

FINAL CLASSIFICATION PLAY-OFF COMPETITION

(teams must be filled in ??)

3rd and 4th places

1st and 2nd places

GER	-	CZE	5 - 3	Friday	16:00
LIT	-	BLR	2 - 3	Friday	17:20
LIT	-	CZE	4 - 1	Saturday	10:40
BLR	-	GER	10 - 6	Saturday	12:00
CZE	-	BLR	2 - 5	Saturday	16:00
GER	-	LIT	12 - 1	Saturday	17:20
<u>-</u>				_	
LIT	-	CZE	1 - 3	Sunday	11:00
BLR		GER	_	Sunday	13:40

Men							Points per			Goals		
	GER	SUI	CAN	CZE	Ma	tch	/ to	tal	for-a	gainst	/Diff	
GER		13 - 2	18 - 2	6 - 3	3	3	3	9	37	7	30	
SUI	2 - 13		6 - 0	6 - 5	0	3	3	6	14	18	-4	
CAN	2 - 18	0 - 6		2 - 14	0	0	0	0	4	38	-34	
CZE	3 - 6	5 - 6	14 - 2		0	0	3	3	22	14	8	

FINAT.	CLASSIFICAT	CION PLAY-	OFF COMPETITION	LIUN
LHIAL	CLASSIFICA			

(teams must be filled in ??)

1st and 2nd places

3rd and 4th places

		_	
GER - CAN	18 - 2	Friday	18:40
SUI - CZE	6 - 5	Friday	20:00
SUI - CAN	6 - 0	Saturday	13:20
CZE - GER	3 - 6	Saturday	14:40
CAN - CZE	2 - 14	Saturday	18:40
GER - SUI	13 - 2	Saturday	20:00
		- 1	



Sunday **12:20**

Sunday **15:00**